TIME

4:20 am
6:00 am |

7:15 am

7:30 am 5

8:15 am
8:00 am

9:00 am

9:15 am
9:30 am
9:30 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:00 am

11:00 am.

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm

Notes:

SUNDAY

MTB Epic Sunrise

Guided Hike

Canyon Adventure

Tubing*
Yoga

Canyon Adventure

Canyon Adventure

Canyon Adventure

MTB Epic Sunset

Stargazing®

Night Walk + Optional

Zipline

MONDAY

MTB Epic Sunrise

Guided Hike

Canyon Adventure

Tenorio Rafting
Tubing*
Yoga

Canyon Adventure

Canyon Adventure

Canyon Adventure

MTB Epic Sunset

Night Walk + Optional

Zipline

TUESDAY

MTB Epic Sunrise

Guided Hike

Gourmet Chocolate Tour

Canyon Adventure

Tubing*
Yoga

Canyon Adventure

Canyon Adventure

Canyon Adventure

MTB Epic Sunset

Night Walk + Optional

Zipline

1 complimentary guided hike at 8:15 am, per person per stay.
1 complimentary yoga class at 7:30 am, per person per stay.

All other activities are available at an additional cost.
* Cubiect to weather conditions

WEDNESDAY

MTB Epic Sunrise

Guided Hike

Canyon Adventure

Tenorio Rafting
Tubing*
Yoga

Canyon Adventure

Canyon Adventure

Canyon Adventure

MTB Epic Sunset

Night Walk + Optional

Zipline

THURSDAY

MTB Epic Sunrise

Guided Hike

Gourmet Chocolate Tour

Canyon Adventure

Tubing*
Yoga

Canyon Adventure

Canyon Adventure

Canyon Adventure

MTB Epic Sunset

Stargazing®

Night Walk + Optional

Zipline

FRIDAY

MTB Epic Sunrise

Guided Hike

Canyon Adventure

Tubing*
Yoga

Canyon Adventure

Canyon Adventure

Canyon Adventure

MTB Epic Sunset

Night Walk + Optional

Zipline

SATURDAY

MTB Epic Sunrise

Guided Hike)

Canyon Adventure

Tubing*
Yoga

Canyon Adventure

Canyon Adventure

Canyon Adventure

MTB Epic Sunset

Night Walk + Optional

Zipline
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